
 
 

Carrier Product Training: Annuities 
 

Disclaimer: It is important to understand that ALL agent annuity trainings MUST be completed prior to taking a new 
client application. If a new client application is signed and dated before agent trainings are completed a new 

application will be required.  
 

Updated on: 05/10/2016 
 

1. Begin by visiting: https://secure.reged.com/TrainingPlatform/  
2. RegEd Help: 

a. FAQ’s: http://www.reged.com/faqs/  
b. Customer Support: http://www.reged.com/contactcustomerservice/  
c. Email: info@reged.com  

3. New Users/ Producers Get Started: 
a. Register Online and create a profile. 

4. Returning Users: 
a. Login Email Address 
b. Password 
c. Forgot my password? 

5. Product Training:  
a. Located on the left hand side select “Enter Product Code”. 
b. Enter one of the following product codes below: 

• Note: The below codes are only for use on the RegEd site. 

Nationwide Products Product Codes 

Americas marketFLEX Advisor  marketflexadvisor  

Americas marketFLEX II  marketflex2  

Americas marketFLEX Edge  marketflexedge  

BOA V  boa5  

Clear Horizon Fixed & Index Annuity  clearhorizon  

Destination All American Gold (AAG) 2.0  destinationaag2.0  

Destination Architect 2.0  nia2  

Destination B 2.0  destinationb2.0  

https://secure.reged.com/TrainingPlatform/
http://www.reged.com/faqs/
http://www.reged.com/contactcustomerservice/
mailto:info@reged.com
https://secure.reged.com/Login/app?service=register&pageCompanyCode=atp&companyCode=atp&register=true
https://secure.reged.com/Login/app?service=companyLogin&hint=true&pageCompanyCode=ATP
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6. Finally, send a copy of your completion to your BPI contracting specialist at: 
Contracting@bpim.com  

Destination C  destinationc  

Destination EV 2.0  destinationev2.0  

Destination L 2.0  destinationl2.0  

Destination Series Training Module 2.0  destinationseries2.0  

Eagle Plus and NY Fixed Annuity  eagleplus  

Freedom Plus  freedom+  

  Income Promise  incomepromise  

Income Promise Select  incomepromiseselect  

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney (ALL products - Fixed 
and VA in one module)  mssb  

New Heights  newheightss  

Platinum Edge  platinumedge  

Platinum III and NY  platinum3  

Platinum V Plus and Platinum V NY  platinum5  

Portfolio Innovator  portfolioinnovator  

Quatro Select and NY  quatroselect  

Trio Select / Trio Select Plus  trioselect  

W&R Select Preferred 2.0  selectpreferred2.0 

mailto:Contracting@bpim.com

